
 

COOPER JAGUARS 

Boys Track & Field 
2018 SCHEDULE 

 

DATE    MEET                                  SITE 
 

Sat. Jan 27  Wildcat Classic (indoor) University of Kentucky 
Thur. March 8 Boone Co Opening Night Relays Boone Co – weather pending 
Wed Mar 14 Boone JV    Boone Co – weather pending 
Tue. March 20 Tri-meet    Ryle 
Fri. March 23 Boone Co Invitational  Boone Co 
Sat. March 24 Clash of Classes   Walton Verona Sports Complex 

Fri. March 30 Boone Co MS MEET  Boone Co 
Sat. March 31 Ryle Invitational  Ryle 
Wed. April 4 Tichenor MS MEET  Tichenor MS 
Tue. April 10 St. Henry JV   St. Henry 
Sat. April 14 Donnie Carnes    Campbell Co 
Mon. April 16 Freshman Meet   Notre Dame Academy 
Fri. April 20 Ryle JV    Ryle HS 
Fri/Sat April 20-21 Eastern Relays   University of Louisville 
Tues. April 24 Tichenor MS Relays  Tichenor MS 
Thur. April 26 NKAC    Campbell Co 
Sat. April 28 Bryan Station   Bryan Station 
Tue. May 1 Boone Co Championships Ryle 
Wed. May 2 NKY MS Championships Notre Dame Academy 
Fri. May 4  Freshman Regionals   Boone Co 
Sat. May 5  3200m Championships COOPER 
Sat. May 5  Kentucky Relays   University of Kentucky 
Fri. May 12 Regional Championship Campbell Co 
Sat. May 19 State Championship  University of Kentucky 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coach – Pat Pidgeon 

Principal: Michael Wilson  

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers 

Trainer: Dan Eidenier 
             


